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Event 20: JM19 Individual Pursuit
12 Laps / 3000m - Result

1. 60 Bailey MACDONALD (Vikings CC) 3:26.385
Half Lap

Lap 1 21.610 21.610 (1)
Lap 2 15.835 37.446 (1)
Lap 3 16.156 53.603 (1)
Lap 4 16.467 1:10.071 (1)
Lap 5 16.632 1:26.703 (1)
Lap 6 16.876 1:43.580 (1)
Lap 7 17.015 2:00.595 (1)
Lap 8 17.110 2:17.705 (1)
Lap 9 17.122 2:34.827 (1)

Lap 10 17.079 2:51.907 (1)
Lap 11 17.215 3:09.123 (1)
Lap 12 17.262 3:26.385 (1)

2. 61 Zane FISHER (Southern Cross CC) 3:38.249 +11.864
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.174 23.174 (2)
Lap 2 17.288 40.462 (2)
Lap 3 17.192 57.654 (2)
Lap 4 17.124 1:14.779 (2)
Lap 5 17.425 1:32.204 (2)
Lap 6 17.740 1:49.945 (2)
Lap 7 17.857 2:07.802 (2)
Lap 8 18.010 2:25.813 (2)
Lap 9 18.167 2:43.981 (2)

Lap 10 18.280 3:02.261 (2)
Lap 11 18.209 3:20.470 (2)
Lap 12 17.778 3:38.249 (2)


